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PJH A GRADE

Round 1 · Week starting Thu 28 Mar 2024

Parkes Hockey Complex

Division Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

A Grade Juniors Wed 03 Apr 2024 18:30
Mariah
Williams Field

Sandvik SERVICES CLUB

A Grade Juniors Wed 03 Apr 2024 18:30
Stephen
Davies Field

Toyota Parkes AGRIWEST

Round 2 · Week starting Thu 04 Apr 2024

Parkes Hockey Complex

Division Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

A Grade Juniors Wed 10 Apr 2024 18:30
Mariah
Williams Field

Sandvik Toyota Parkes

A Grade Juniors Wed 10 Apr 2024 18:30
Stephen
Davies Field

SERVICES CLUB AGRIWEST
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Round 3 · Week starting Thu 25 Apr 2024

Parkes Hockey Complex

Division Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

A Grade Juniors Wed 01 May 2024 18:30
Mariah
Williams Field

Toyota Parkes SERVICES CLUB

A Grade Juniors Wed 01 May 2024 18:30
Stephen
Davies Field

AGRIWEST Sandvik

Round 4 · Week starting Thu 02 May 2024

Parkes Hockey Complex

Division Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

A Grade Juniors Wed 08 May 2024 18:30
Mariah
Williams Field

Toyota Parkes AGRIWEST

A Grade Juniors Wed 08 May 2024 18:30
Stephen
Davies Field

Sandvik SERVICES CLUB

Round 5 · Week starting Thu 09 May 2024

Parkes Hockey Complex

Division Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

A Grade Juniors Wed 15 May 2024 18:30
Mariah
Williams Field

SERVICES CLUB AGRIWEST
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A Grade Juniors Wed 15 May 2024 18:30
Stephen
Davies Field

Sandvik Toyota Parkes
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